
School science suppliers 30 April 2020

1

Company Location  Telephone Website/Email Jun Biol Chem Geol Phys Safety Gen Service Items Supplied - brief description

Abacus Educational WA 08 9445 7133 http://www.abacused.com.au/ * * general science equipment

Ace Chemicals SA 08 8376 0844 http://www.acechem.com.au/ * chemical supplier

Ace Radio Controlled Models WA 08 9274 8333 http://ace-radio-controlled-models.shoplightspeed.com * * rockets,models and kits

Active Electronics Tas 03 6231 0111 http://activeelectronics.com.au/hobart/ * * electrical components

Adelab Scientific SA 08 8234 7955 http://adelab.com.au/ * * * balances, microscopes, ovens

AIM Scientific SA 08 8342 5870 http://aimscientific.com.au/ * laboratory and chemical supplies

Air Liquide All www.airliquide.com.au * dry ice and liquid nitrogen

AIS Australian Instrument Services Pty LtdVic 03 9729 9399 http://ausinst.com.au/ * * microscopes, balances, instrumentation

Altronics WA 1300 797 007 www.altronics.com.au * * electronics

AMF Magnetics NSW 02 9700 0055 http://magnet.com.au/ * * magnets

Applied Electronics All http://www.appliedelectronics.com.au/ * instrumentation

Aquarium Doctor WA 08 9317 3200 * aquariums and supplies

Archival Survival All 1300 781 199 http://www.archivalsurvival.com.au/ * museum preservation materials

Astronomy Visuals SA 08 8364 0328 http://members.ozemail.com.au/~spaceposters/index.html * astronomy posters & videos

Aussie Magnets Vic 1300 287 624 http://aussiemagnets.com.au/ * * magnets

Aussie Soap Supplies WA 08 9337 6446 http://www.aussiesoapsupplies.com.au/ * * * soap making supplies

Austratec Vic 03 9729 4528 http://www.austratec.com.au * plant tissue culture

Avenue Education Vic 1300 788 617 http://www.avenueeducation.com.au/index.php * * * * * videos/DVDs

Berg's Hobbies NSW 02 9635 8618 www.bergshobbies.com.au * * rockets, models and kits

Bio-Lab [Now a part of Thermo Fisher]Vic 1300 735 292 http://www.biolab.com.au * lab chemicals and equipment

Bio-Rad NSW 1800 224 354 http://www.bio-rad.com/ * * life science & biochemistry resources

Bio-Strategy (formerly VWR) All 1800 008 453 https://www.bio-strategy.com.au/ * biotechnology, consumables

Bio-Tek Services Qld 07 5602 8002 www.biotek.com.au * biotechnology, consumables

Blackwoods All 137 323 http://www.blackwoods.com.au * * Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

Bob's Instrument Service NSW 0416 721 011 http://bobsinstrumentservice.com.au/ *
service & repair microscopes, balances, 
power supplies

BOC All 131 262 http://www.boc.com.au * dry ice and liquid nitrogen

BookitLab All 02 8038 5025 http://bookit-lab.com/ * online booking system

Camartech Vic 03 9544 1518 http://www.camartech.com.au/ * * art, craft, science and technology

CaRob Computing All 03 5523 2120 http://www.carobcom.com/index.htm *
online booking and stock management 
system software

CD-Soft WA 1800 634 050 http://www.cdsoft.com.au/ *
3D Machines; electronics, robotics; 
maker space and STEM kits

Cheeselinks Vic 03 5282 1984 www.cheeselinks.com.au * cheesemaking and yoghurt supplies

Chemalert All 1800 555 477 http://chemalert.com/ * * chemical safety management

Chemwatch All 03 9572 4700 http://www.chemwatch.com.au/ * chemical safety management

Cider House Tech Vic 03 9764 3638 www.ciderhousetech.com.au * * * * * *
Pasco data logging, microscopes, 
robotics

Clean Air Control WA 08 9417 4112 * * fume cupboard maintenance 
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Cleanway NSW, Vic, WA 1300 785 003 http://www.cleanway.com.au * chemical waste disposal contractor

Clickview Vic 02 9509 2600 https://www.clickview.com.au/vea/ * videos/DVDs

Conditionaire NSW 02 9774 3355 http://www.conditionaire.com.au/ * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Conservation Resources All 1300 651 408 http://www.conservationresources.com.au/html/home/ * museum preservation materials

Contaminated Air Handling WA 08 9345 4000 * * fume cupboard service

Cospak All
See website for 

your state contact http://cospak.com.au/index.asp *
glass bottles, plastic containers and 
packaging

Cradoc Hill Tas 03 6295 1114 * * dissection samples

Delta Electric Motors Repairs ACT 02 6282 4193 http://deltaelectric.com.au/index.html * * repair of motors

Dissection Connection Qld 0412 622 592 www.dissectionconnection.com.au * organs for dissection, teaching aids

DIY Kits NSW online contact www.diykits.com.au * *
Polymorph (thermoplastic pellets), 
model kits

Dynaflow All 02 9858 0190 http://www.dynaflow.com.au/index.php/component/option,com_facileforms/Itemid,72/ *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing, exhaust systems

Dynamic Science Education Vic 03 9560 7540 http://www.dynamicscience.com.au/ * *
rockets, hydraulic machines, flight & 
steam boat kits

Ecosolve Aust. NSW 02 9415 8677 www.ecosolve.com.au * * * * * * * RiskAssess and online booking software

Ecospill QLD 1300 736 116 www.ecospill.com.au * *
spill kits, environmental safety 
equipment, spill training courses

Edusupplies NSW 1300 661 607 www.edusupplies.com.au * * *
microscope and balance sales and 
service

Electus NSW 1300 738 555 http://www.techbrands.com/ * * electronics, electrical components

Essential Oils & Soap Tas 0418 562 305 http://www.oilsandsoap.com.au/ * * soap making supplies

Frontline Hobbies NSW 02 4929 1140 https://www.frontlinehobbies.com.au * * rockets, models and kits

Gatto Christian Shop WA 08 9345 5700 http://www.gattoshop.com.au/ * * candles, tapers

Golden West Plastics WA 08 9390 1389 www.goldenwestplastics.com.au * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Haines Vic 03 8736 6000 www.haines.com.au * * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Hepworths NSW 02 9829 5800 http://www.hepworths.com.au/ * * Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

i-Fab Fume Cupboards Qld 0418 721 456 http://i-fab.com.au/ * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Ibis Technology WA 08 9443 9121 http://ibistechnology.com.au/ * *
water purification: laboratory-grade 
water systems and support

Imbros Tas 03 6216 1500 http://www.imbros.com.au/ * * marine and laboratory supplies

Industrial Equipment & Control P/L Vic 03 9497 2555 www.iecpl.com.au * * * *
designers and manufacturers of 
scientific apparatus 

ISSCO NSW 02 9743 2588 www.issco.com.au * * * * * balances, microscopes, centrifuge

Ivy Vic 03 9532 2126 http://ivy.com.au/ * * laboratory coats, safety glasses

Jaycar All 1800 022 888 http://www.jaycar.com.au/ * electronics
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Jaylon Industries WA 08 9249 2088 http://www.jaylon.com.au/ * PVC aprons and tarpaulins

Johndec Engineering Plastics WA 08 9409 1789 http://www.johndecplastics.com.au/ * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Kirkside Products WA 08 9242 2990 http://www.kirkside.com.au/ * polymer products: fibreglass and resins

Kite Magic NSW 02 9045 1662 http://www.kitesite.com.au/ * kites

Kookaburra All 1300 766 997 https://www.kookaburra.com.au/home.aspx * *
art and craft, STEM and Makerspace 
equipment

Lab Friend NSW 1300 848 065 http://www.labfriend.com.au/ * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Lab-Tek Qld 1300 881 318 http://www.labtek.com.au/ * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Labec NSW 02 9560 2811 http://www.labec.com.au *
laboratory equipment and 
instrumentation

Labglass Qld 07 3356 8199 *
water purification: deionised water 
system sales and support

LaMotte Pacific Products All 02 9624 8842 http://www.lamotte.com/en/ * *
water testing kits: environmental 
science

Lamp Replacements Australia All
See website for 

your state contact http://www.lampreplacements.com.au/ * microscope lamps and specialist globes

Lazcor Technologies NSW 0405 481 001 http://www.lazcortechnologies.com.au/ * *
microscope service, repair and 
maintenance

Livingstone NSW 1300 721 721 http://www.livingstone.com.au/ *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

LMG Scientific WA 08 9349 0397 www.lmgsci.com.au * * *
microscope service, repair and 
maintenance

Mad About Science All 1300 302 441 www.madaboutscience.com.au * * * * * * * Science toys and laboratory supplies

MAS Hobbies WA 08 9344 4300 http://mashobbies.com.au * * rockets, models and kits

Masters Contracting Tas 03 6234 6588 http://www.masterscontracting.com.au/ * * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Maxim Stationary NSW 1800 253 535 http://www.maximofficegroup.com.au/index.php * art and craft, stationery

Mentone Educational Vic 03 9547 6638 http://mentone-educational.com.au/ * anatomical products, charts

Merck Millipore VIC 1800 335 571 www.merckmillipore.com.au/ * chemicals, filtration

Met-App Vic 03 9562 6582 www.metapp.com.au * * * * scientific and surgical instruments

Modern Teaching Aids (MTA) NSW 1800 251 497 http://www.teaching.com.au/ * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Moore Educational VIC 1800 684 068 www.mooreed.com.au/ * *
Lego education resources for primary & 
secondary

Newbyte NSW 02 4942 6733 http://www.newbyte.com/au/ * * * * educational software

Office Max All 136 629 http://www.officemax.com.au/ * * art and craft, stationery

Omega Scientific SA 08 8289 4311 http://shop.omegascientific.com.au/ * * * * *
laboratory equipment, consumables, 
chemicals and chemical labels
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Optimum Technologies Qld 07 5665 8392 http://www.optimumtechnology.com.au/ * *
forensic products and criminal 
investigation supplies

Optical Repairs Qld 07 3715 5603 http://opticalrepairs.com.au *
microscopes and optical equipment 
servicing and repairs

Ozmicroscopes Vic 03 9344 1350 http://www.ozmicroscopes.com.au/ * *
microscopes, blank and prepared 
slides, accessories

Pack My Product WA 08 7123 2603 http://www.packmyproduct.com.au/ * storage bottles and jars 

People in Plastic NSW/Q/Vic/WA  1300 747 847 https://peopleinplastic.com.au/ * plastic bottles, buckets and containers

Perth Ice Works WA 08 9417 8844 http://www.perthice.com/ * dry ice and liquid nitrogen

Perth Scientific Equipment WA 08 6240 5600 http://www.perthscientific.com.au/ * * * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Plas - Pak WA 08 9248 1000 http://www.plas-pak.com/ * plastic bottles and containers

Plasdene Glass-Pak All
See website for 

your state contact http://www.plasdene.com.au/ *
glass and plastic bottles, jars and 
containers

Precision Balances WA www.precisionbalances.com.au * *
Ohaus and Sartorius balance sales and 
servicing

President Safety Supplies Vic 03 9587 4171 https://presidentsafety.com/ * * laboratory coats, safety glasses

Pro-Lamps WA                     Qld 08 9479 7711 http://www.pro-lamps.com.au/ * microscope lamps and specialist globes

Rechenberg Specialist Transport Qld 07 4152 4557 http://www.rst.net.au/ * chemical waste disposal contractor

R & J Plastics WA 08 9271 7182 rjplastics@bigpond.com.au * *
plastic lab trays and splashbacks for 
draining racks

Rowe Scientific All
See website for 

your state contact www.rowe.com.au *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

S2M Service Qld & NSW 07 3256 9602 http://www.s2mservice.com.au/ * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Science Essentials Qld 07 3846 1311 http://www.scienceessentials.com.au/ * * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Science Supply Aust SSA Vic 03 9873 2588 http://www.ssapl.com.au/ * * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Scientrific NSW 02 6645 8111 http://www.scientrific.com.au/ * * * * * * *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Scorpio Technology Vic 03 9802 9913 http://www.scorpiotechnology.com.au/ * * technology kits and models

Seahorse Australia Tas 03 6383 4811 http://www.seahorse-australia.com.au/ * *
Seahorses and brine shrimp for 
aquariums

Sepmar WA 08 9295 2444 http://www.sepmar-firex.com.au/ * * *
dangerous goods storage cabinets, 
supply and service

Serrata [Now available through MTA
(Modern Teaching Aids) ] NSW 1800 251 497 http://www.teaching.com.au/page/mta-au-serrata * * * * * * *

laboratory equipment and 
consumables

Seton NSW 1800 531 492 http://www.seton.net.au/ *
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE), 
safety signage

Shawtec Pty Ltd WA 08 9477 6911 http://www.shawtec.com.au/ * Furniture and fitout

Sigma Aldrich All http://www.sigmaaldrich.com/australia.html * * DNA and chemistry resources
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Sigma Chemicals WA 08 9345 2233 http://www.sigma-chem.com.au/ * * chemicals

Silverlock Packaging WA 1300 551 605 http://www.silverlock.com.au/ *
glass and plastic bottles, jars and 
containers

Sobs Qld 07 3175 0575 https://sobs.com.au/ * school online booking system

Solveco NSW 02 9833 7035 http://www.solveco.com.au * chemical waste disposal contractor

Southern Biological Vic 03 9753 3896 http://www.southernbiological.com/ * * * * * * *
fresh and preserved biology specimens, 
biology equipment

Southern Cross Science SA 08 8277 1541 http://www.southerncrossscience.com.au/services.aspx?pid=3 * * fume cupboard service and testing

Spill Station Australia All 1300 664 266 http://www.spillstation.com.au/ * spill kits, safety showers, bunding

Stanbridges All online ordering https://www.stanbridges.com.au/ Rockets, engines and balsa kits

SW Hart & Co WA 08 9452 7677  http://www.swhart.com.au/
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing

Tainlab VIc 03 9898 7366 http://www.tain.com.au/ * * data logging equipment

Tas Gas Link Tas 0417 648 132 http://www.tasgaslink.com.au/ * * LPG gas repairs and maintenance

Technical Advantages Qld 0419 733 671 https://www.techadv.com.au/ * * balance sales and service

Techtrader NSW 02 9966 5477 http://www.techtrader.com.au/index.html * * *
new and 2nd hand microscopes, 
balances, fume cupboards

Tens Dry Ice Tas 0429 187 109 http://tensdryice.com.au/ * dry ice

Thermo Fisher Scientific All 1300 735 292 http://www.thermofisher.com.au/ *
laboratory equipment and 
consumables

The Gemstone Factory WA 08 9459 4878 * gemstones for geology

The Lab Coat Company http://www.labcoatcompany.com.au/ * * laboratory coats, safety glasses

The Logical Interface NSW 02 9541 0367 www.logint.com.au * * * *
electronic balances, digital 
microscopes, software, data loggers

The Microscope Lady Qld 0466 987 101 themicroscopelady@gmail.com *
microscope service repair and training 
(Townsville)

Toxfree (now Cleanaway) All 13 13 39 https://www.cleanaway.com.au/ * chemical waste disposal contractor

UTAS Menzies Research Institute Tas 03 6226 7786 https://www.menzies.utas.edu.au/ * * fresh rats for dissection - Hobart

VEA (now Clickview) Vic 02 9509 2600 https://www.clickview.com.au/vea/ * videos/DVDs

Vendart NSW 02 9139 2850 http://www.vendart.com/ * water testing kits

Veolia All 132955 https://www.veolia.com/anz/contact-us/contact-us/speak-us-australia * chemical waste disposal contractor

Walker Scientific WA 08 9409 3853 http://www.walkerscientific.com.au/ * instrumentation

Walton Plastics Engineering WA 08 9456 1112 http://www.waltonplastics.com.au/ * * *
fume cupboard supply, service and 
testing; laboratory fit out

Ward Packaging WA 08 9249 1228 http://www.wardpackaging.com.au/ * food packaging containers

Water Filter Warehouse WA 08 9478 3997 http://www.waterfilterwarehouse.net.au/ *
water purification: water filtration 
systems

Western Histological WA 0407 996 077 * *
prepared microscope slides, 
microscope servicing in WA
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Westlab Vic 1800 358 101 http://www.westlab.com.au/ * * * * * * *

laboratory equipment and 
consumables, laboratory design & 
fitout

White PJ SA 1300 253 306 http://www.pjwhite.com.au/ * microscope lamps and specialist globes

Wiltronics Vic 1800 067 674 http://www.wiltronics.com.au/ * *
electronics, model kits, laboratory 
equipment and consumables

Woods Furniture All 1800 004 555 http://www.woodsfurniture.com.au/ * school & laboratory furniture

Wunderkammer Vic 03 9642 4694 www.wunderkammer.com.au * *
Scientific curiosities, minerals and 
fossils, scientific instruments

This is not an exhaustive list, nor is it an endorsement of any companies or individuals. This list has been compiled by Science ASSIST team members who, in the course of their laboratory employment, have found these businesses provide 
merchandise which is suitable for school laboratories. All care has been taken with accuracy when compiling this list. Details of these businesses are correct at time of publishing. Users are encouraged to confirm details with individual 
businesses prior to placing purchase orders. Comments or suggestions for inclusion to this list can be sent to labsupport(at)asta.edu.au
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